Rangliste Revanche Unspunnen-Steinstossen
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Martin Laimbacher

Simon Hunziker
Pascal Murner
Martin Jakober
Philipp Benz
Daniel Schmocker
Christian Wyss
Urs Hasler

Daniel Liechti
Markus Zehnder

Ort

Galgenen
Herznach
Reichenbach
Sarnen

Schwyz
Niedersimmental
Kirchberg
Hellikon
Kirchberg
Wattenwil

Final

3.63
3.61
3.36

Qualifikation

3.73
3.38
3.17
3.17
3.15
3.13
2.92



